Creating a better future for You

MSLM1000 Al/Cu 630-1000mm? 36kV 4xAluminum screw SB cable lug M16

SKU

EAN

Color

Wire material
Cross-section min. (mm?)
Cross-section max. (mm?)
Input wire min. (mm?)
Input wire max. (mm?)
Nominal voltage (V)
Material

Item width (mm)

Item length (mm)

Item height (mm)

Item weight (g)

Screw

Certification

MSLM10004A16
4744397022561
Natural

Al/Cu

630

1000

630

1000

36000

Tin-plated aluminium
65

194

90

1095

M22

EN 61238-1 Class A

CNS8 code 85359000

Package quantity (pcs) 3

Package width (mm) 204

Package length (mm) 298

Package height (mm) 100
MOREK IT OU Phone: +372 6041 423
P&rnu maantee 160j, E-mail: morek@morek.eu
11317 Tallinn Reg.No.: 11013247

Estonia


http://www.tcpdf.org

